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Note: See color sequence chart on page H02.

Simplex
Riser

Cable 
Color

Length (meters)

Description 1m 2m 3m 5m

A LCA to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCALCAS1SM SFHRCLCALCAS2SM SFHRCLCALCAS3SM SFHRCLCALCAS5SM

 B LCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCAS1SM SFHRCLCASCAS2SM SFHRCLCASCAS3SM SFHRCLCASCAS5SM

LCA to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCS1SM SFHRCLCASCS2SM SFHRCLCASCS3SM SFHRCLCASCS5SM

LC to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCLCAS1SM SFHRCLCLCAS2SM SFHRCLCLCAS3SM SFHRCLCLCAS5SM

LC to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCLCS1SM SFHRCLCLCS2SM SFHRCLCLCS3SM SFHRCLCLCS5SM

LC  to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCSCAS1SM SFHRCLCSCAS2SM SFHRCLCSCAS3SM SFHRCLCSCAS5SM

 C SCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCASCAS1SM SFHRCSCASCAS2SM SFHRCSCASCAS3SM SFHRCSCASCAS5SM

SC to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCAS1SM SFHRCSCSCAS2SM SFHRCSCSCAS3SM SFHRCSCSCAS5SM

SC to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCS1SM SFHRCSCSCS2SM SFHRCSCSCS3SM SFHRCSCSCS5SM

CS High Density for LGX Max CS Cassettes
Plenum

Cable 
Color

Length (meters)
Description 1m 2m 3m 5m

D
CS to CS, OM3/
OM4

AQ DFHPCCSCSF1MM DFHPCCSCSF2MM DFHPCCSCSF3MM DFHPCCSCSF5MM

CS to LC, OM3/OM4 AQ DFHPCCSLCF1MM DFHPCCSLCF2MM DFHPCCSLCF3MM DFHPCCSLCF5MM

E CS to CS, OS2 YL DFHPCCSCSS1SM DFHPCCSCSS2SM DFHPCCSCSS3SM DFHPCCSCSS5SM

CS to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCCSLCS1SM DFHPCCSLCS2SM DFHPCCSLCS3SM DFHPCCSLCS5SM

SN High Density for LGX Max SN Cassettes
Plenum

Cable 
Color

Length (meters)
Description 1m 2m 3m 5m
SN to LC, OM3/OM4 AQ DFHPCSNLCF1MM DFHPCSNLCF2MM DFHPCSNLCF3MM DFHPCSNLCF5MM

F SN to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCSNLCS1SM DFHPCSNLCS2SM DFHPCSNLCS3SM DFHPCSNLCS5SM

Fiber Patch Cords, Simplex and High Density | 


